Annuals
3.5" Individual Pots

Begonia-Wax

Impatiens

Marigold

Petunia

Snapdragon

Pepper

Tomato

Herbs

Spring Fundraiser 2024

Colors

Red

Red
Rose
White

Yellow

Red
Rose
White

Assorted

Green
Jalapeno
Red

Big Boy
Cherry

Basil
Cilantro

Exposure

Sun to Shade

Full Shade to Part Shade

Full Sun

Full Sun

Full Sun to Part Sun

Full Sun

Full Sun

Full Sun

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

Eiseless

GREENHOUSE

Eisele Greenhouse Inc
8350 160th Street West
Lakeville MN 55044

(952) 432-7435
eiselegreenhouse.com




4.5" Individual Pots

Begonia-Dragon Wing

Calibrachoa

Geranium-Zonal

Lobelia

Wave Petunia

Spike

Vinca Vine

Ipomea
(Sweet Potato Vine)

Colors

Red

Deep Blue(purple)
Neon Rose
Yellow

Pink
Red
White

Blue

Blue(Dark Purple)
Pink
Purple(shown)

Green

Variegated

Lime
Black/Purple

Exposure

Sun to Shade

Full Sun to Part Sun

Full Sun

Full Sun to Part Sun

Full Sun

Sun to Shade

Sun to Shade

Sun to Shade

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

Eiseless

GREENHOUSE




11" Hanging Basket

Begonia-Dragon Wing

Calibrachoa

Fuchsia

Geranium-Calliope

Miscellaneous

12" Patio Pot
Geranium

12" Patio Pot
Mixed Annuals
Sun

12" Patio Pot
Mixed Annuals
Shade

Jumbo Six Pak
Alyssum

Jumbo Six Pak
Pansy

$25 Gift Card

Colors

Red

Mixed
(combinations vary)

Blue/Red
White/Red

Tri-Color Mix
(Red, Deep Rose,
Hot Pink)

Colors

Red

Combinations
vary

Combinations

vary

White

Assorted

Exposure

Sun to Shade

Full Sun to Part Sun

Full Shade to Part Shade

Full Sun

Exposure

Full Sun

Full Sun to Part Sun

Full Shade to Part Shade

Full Sun

Full Sun

$32.99

$32.99

$32.99

$48.99

$48.99

$5.99

$5.99

$25.00

Eiseless

GREENHOUSE




Perennials

. ®
#1 Pots Variety Zone/Height Bloom Color EZISQI&»a Price
- - GREENHOUSE
Zone 4 Mid to Late Grass-like foliage Full Sun to Part Sun $12.99
Allium Millenium Height to 12-18" Summer Purple flower
Dicentra Spectabilis Zone 3 Late Spring/ Pink Full Shade to Part Shade $12.99
(Bleeding Heart) Height 15-24" Early Summer
Daylily Ruby Stella Zone 3 Summer to Ruby Red Full Sun to Part Sun $12.99
Height to 18" Fall
Hosta Patriot Zone 3 Late Summer Green/White Full Shade to Part Shade $12.99
Height 22-30"
Full Sun Plant performs best with a minimum of 6 hours of sun per day and can handle full day of sun
Full Sun to Part Sun Plant performs best with a minimum of 4-6 hours of sun per day
Full Shade Plant performs best with less than 3 hours of sun per day. Shade during hot afternoon sun
Full Shade to Plant performs best with 4-6 hours of shade. Any sun should be in the morning, evening or filtered.
Part Shade Shade during hot afternoon sun.

Sun to Shade Plant thrives in both sun and shade. May be less vigorous in shade




