Spring Fundraiser 2024

Eisele GREENHOUSE

Eisele Greenhouse Inc 8350 160th Street West Lakeville MN 55044 (952) 432-7435 eiselegreenhouse.com

	Annuals	
3.5"	Individual	Pots

Begonia-Wax

Red Sun to Shade \$4.49

Colors

Impatiens



Red
Rose Full Shade to Part Shade \$4.49
White

Exposure

Marigold



Yellow Full Sun \$4.49

Petunia



Red
Rose Full Sun \$4.49
White

Snapdragon



Assorted Full Sun to Part Sun \$4.49

Pepper



Green
Jalapeno Full Sun
Red

\$4.49

Price

Tomato



Big Boy Cherry Full Sun

\$4.49

Herbs



Basil
Cilantro Full Sun

\$4.49

4.5" Individual Pots Begonia-Dragon Wing	<u>Colors</u> Red	Exposure Sun to Shade	<u>Price</u> \$6.49
Calibrachoa	Deep Blue(purple) Neon Rose Yellow	Full Sun to Part Sun	\$6.49
Geranium-Zonal	Pink Red White	Full Sun	\$6.49
Lobelia	Blue	Full Sun to Part Sun	\$6.49
Wave Petunia	Blue(Dark Purple) Pink Purple(shown)	Full Sun	\$6.49
Spike	Green	Sun to Shade	\$6.49
Vinca Vine	Variegated	Sun to Shade	\$6.49
Ipomea (Sweet Potato Vine)	Lime Black/Purple	Sun to Shade	\$6.49

Eisele GREENHOUSE

11" Hanging Basket		Colors	<u>Exposure</u>	<u>Price</u>	Eisele
Begonia-Dragon Wing		Red	Sun to Shade	\$32.99	GREENHOUSE
Calibrachoa	0 60	Mixed (combinations vary)	Full Sun to Part Sun	\$32.99	
Fuchsia		Blue/Red White/Red	Full Shade to Part Shade	\$32.99	
Geranium-Calliope		Tri-Color Mix (Red, Deep Rose, Hot Pink)	Full Sun	\$32.99	
<u>Miscellaneous</u>		Colors	<u>Exposure</u>	<u>Price</u>	
12" Patio Pot Geranium		Red	Full Sun	\$38.99	
12" Patio Pot Mixed Annuals Sun		Combinations vary	Full Sun to Part Sun	\$48.99	
12" Patio Pot Mixed Annuals Shade		Combinations vary	Full Shade to Part Shade	\$48.99	
Jumbo Six Pak Alyssum		White	Full Sun	\$5.99	
Jumbo Six Pak Pansy		Assorted	Full Sun	\$5.99	
\$25 Gift Card				\$25.00	

Perennials #1 Pots	<u>Variety</u>	Zone/Height	<u>Bloom</u>	<u>Color</u>	Eisele GREENHOUSE	<u>Price</u>
Allium	Millenium	Zone 4 Height to 12-18"	Mid to Late Summer	Grass-like foliage Purple flower	Full Sun to Part Sun	\$12.99
Dicentra (Bleeding Heart)	Spectabilis	Zone 3 Height 15-24"	Late Spring/ Early Summer	Pink	Full Shade to Part Shade	\$12.99
Daylily	Ruby Stella	Zone 3 Height to 18"	Summer to Fall	Ruby Red	Full Sun to Part Sun	\$12.99
Hosta	Patriot	Zone 3 Height 22-30"	Late Summer	Green/White	Full Shade to Part Shade	\$12.99

Full Sun to Part Sun

Plant performs best with a minimum of 6 hours of sun per day and can handle full day of sun

Full Sun to Part Sun

Plant performs best with a minimum of 4-6 hours of sun per day

Full Shade

Plant performs best with less than 3 hours of sun per day. Shade during hot afternoon sun

Full Shade to
Part Shade

Plant performs best with 4-6 hours of shade. Any sun should be in the morning, evening or filtered. Shade during hot afternoon sun.

Plant thrives in both sun and shade. May be less vigorous in shade